4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Eric Woo's Bowling Record - Team 36: Team 36

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk140 72 130 125 171 426 642 426 3 14200 - 0.00 = 142.00 171 426 243 642
2 09/12/23  bk140 72 84 133 125 342 558 768 6 12800 - 14200 = -14.00 171 426 243 642
3 09/19/23  bk140 72 118 151 171 440 656 1208 9 13422 - 12800 = 6.22 171 440 243 656
4 09/26/23 134 7 100 11 131 342 573 1550 12 12917 - 13422 = 506 171 440 243 656
5 10/10/23 130 8l 143 % 120 358 601 1908 15 12720 - 12917 = -197 171 440 243 656
6 10/17/23 130 8l 143 121 127 391 634 2299 18 12772 - 127120 = 052 171 440 243 656
7 10/24/23 130 8l 133 136 164 433 676 2132 21 13010 - 12772 = 237 171 440 245 676
8 10/31/23 130 8l al3d al30 alld 390 633 2132 21 13010 - 13010 = 0.00 171 440 245 676
9 11/07/23 130 8l 156 151 132 439 682 3171 24 13213 - 13010 = 203 171 440 245 682
10 11/14/23 132 79 al32 al32 al3x2 396 633 3171 24 13213 - 13213 = 0.00 171 440 245 682
1 11/21/23 132 9 143 125 145 413 650 3584 27 13274 - 13213 = 0862 171 440 245 682
12 11/28/23 132 79 102 110 115 327 564 3911 0 13037 - 13274 = 237 171 440 245 682
13 12/05/23 130 8l 115 131 150 3% 639 4307 3 13052 - 13037 = 015 171 440 245 682
14 12/12/23 130 8l 139 124 105 368 611 4675 36 12986 - 13052 = -0.65 171 440 245 682
15 12/19/23 130 0 0 0 4675 36 12986 - 12986 = 0.00 171 440 245 682
16 01/09/24 130 8l 139 177 173 489 732 5164 39 13241 - 12986 = 255 177 489 258 732

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 132 79 2 134 126 32 589 5516 L2 13133 - 13241 = -108 177 489 258 732
18 01/23/24 131 8 104 178 115 397 637 5913 45 13140 - 13133 = 007 178 489 258 732
19 01/30/24 131 8 131 137 157 45 665 6338 48 13204 - 13140 = 064 178 489 258 732
20 02/06/24 132 79 al®2 al32 al2 3% 633 6338 48 13204 - 13204 = 0.00 178 489 258 732
2 02/13/24 132 79 100 153 162 416 653 6754 51 13243 - 13204 = 039 178 489 258 732
2 02/20/24 132 79 123 119 151 393 630 7147 % 13235 - 13243 = -0.08 178 489 258 732
23 02127124 132 79 12 128 153 403 640 7550 57 13246 - 13235 = 010 178 489 258 732
24 03/05/24 132 0 0 0 7550 57 13246 - 13246 = 0.00 178 489 258 732
5 03/12/24 132 9 124 97 121 342 579 7892 60 13153 - 13246 = -092 178 489 258 732
26 03/19/24 131 8 116 9 167 382 622 8274 63 13133 - 13153 = -020 178 489 258 732
27 03/26/24 131 80 146 150 114 410 650 8684 66 13158 - 13133 = 024 178 489 258 732
28 04/02/24 131 80 131 168 1713 472 712 9156 69 13270 - 13158 = 112 178 489 258 732
2 04/09/24 132 79 149 121 130 400 637 9556 2 13272 - 13270 = 003 178 489 258 732
0 04/16/24 132 79 1% 149 103 388 625 9944 75 13259 - 13272 = -014 178 489 258 732
3l 04/23/24 132 79 151 101 153 405 642 10349 78 13268 - 13259 = 009 178 489 258 732

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 2 2 19 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
13 1 2

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
12581 13169 14054

High game of 178 onweek 18 High series of 489 onweek 16 High average of 142.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 84 onweek 2 Low series of 327 onweek 12 Low average of 127.20 after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 156 onweek 9 Game#2: 178 onweek 18 Game #3: 173 onweek 16

180
170+
160
150+
1404

120+
1104
100+

90

&0 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Darren Hue's Bowling Record - Team 36: Team 36

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk175 40 154 197 162 513 633 513 3 17100 - 0.00 = 171.00 197 513 237 633
2 09/12/23  bk175 40 221 167 247 635 755 1148 6 19133 - 17100 = 2033 247 635 287 755
3 09/19/23  bk175 40 12 244 181 547 667 1695 9 18833 - 19133 = -3.00 247 635 287 755
4 09/26/23 188 28 142 149 188 479 563 2174 12 18117 - 18833 = -7.17 247 635 287 755
5 10/10/23 181 3H 159 149 204 512 617 2686 15 17907 - 18117 = -210 247 635 287 755
6 10/17/23 179 36 244 124 214 582 690 3268 18 18156 - 17907 = 249 247 635 287 755
7 10/24/23 181 »H 18 174 170 526 631 3794 21 18067 - 18156 = -0.89 247 635 287 755
8 10/31/23 180 36 183 185 162 530 638 4324 24 180.17 - 18067 = -0.50 247 635 287 755
9 11/07/23 180 36 139 157 134 430 538 4754 21 176.07 - 18017 = -4.09 247 635 287 755
10 11/14/23 176 9 24 226 180 620 737 5374 30 17913 - 17607 = 3.06 247 635 287 755
1 11/21/23 179 36 147 158 196 501 609 5875 33 17803 - 17913 = -110 247 635 287 755
12 11/28/23 178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 645 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.0 247 635 287 755
13 12/05/23 178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 645 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
14 12/12/23 178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 645 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
15 12/19/23 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
16 01/09/24 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
17 01/16/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
18 01/23/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.0 247 635 287 755
19 01/30/24 178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 534 645 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
20 02/06/24 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
21 02/13/24 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
2 02/20/24 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
23 02127124 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
24 03/05/24 178 0 0 0 5875 3 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
25 03/12/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
26 03/19/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
27 03/26/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
28 04/02/24 178 0 0 0 5875 33 17803 - 17803 = 0.00 247 635 287 755
29 04/09/24 178 37 107 164 177 448 559 6323 36 17564 - 17803 = -2.39 247 635 287 755
0 04/16/24 175 40 105 121 128 34 474 6677 39 17121 - 17564 = -443 247 635 287 755
3l 04/23/24 171 4 133 124 161 418 550 7095 2 16893 - 17121 = -228 247 635 287 755

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 8 1 9 4 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 1 6 1 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
160.86 167.07 178.86
High game of 247 onweek 2 High series of 635 onweek 2 High average of 191.33 after bowling week 2
Lowgame of 105 onweek 30 Low series of 354 onweek 30 Low average of 168.93 after bowling week 31
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 244 onweek 6 Game#2: 244 onweek 3 Game#3:. 247 onweek 2
260
240
220
200
180 — 1 o —
160- ]
140+
120
100 i
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Nick Hoey's Bowling Record - Team 36: Team 36

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk181 3H 190 171 261 622 127 622 3 20733 - 000 = 207.33 261 62 296 721
2 09/12/23  bk181 3» 215 193 190 598 703 1220 6 20333 - 20733 = -400 261 62 296 721
3 09/19/23  bk181 3»H 203 209 162 574 679 1794 9 19933 - 20333 = -4.00 261 622 296 721
4 09/26/23 199 18 190 170 246 606 660 2400 12 20000 - 19933 = 067 261 622 296 727
5 10/10/23 200 18 a200 a200 a200 600 654 2400 12 200.00 - 20000 = 0.00 261 622 296 727
6 10/17/23 200 18 162 165 203 530 584 2930 15 19533 - 20000 = -467 261 622 296 727
7 10/24/23 195 2 al% al%s  al%s 585 651 2930 15 19533 - 19533 = 0.00 261 62 296 727
8 10/31/23 195 2 192 162 214 568 634 3498 18 19433 - 19533 = -1.00 261 62 296 727
9 11/07/23 194 23 al9d alyd al% 582 651 3498 18 19433 - 19433 = 0.00 261 62 296 727
10 11/14/23 194 23 144 177 191 522 501 4020 21 19143 - 19433 = -290 261 62 296 727
1 11/21/23 191 26 al9l al91 al91 573 651 4020 21 19143 - 19143 = 0.00 261 622 296 721
12 11/28/23 191 26 al9l al91 al91 573 651 4020 21 19143 - 19143 = 0.00 261 622 296 721
13 12/05/23 191 26 150 194 191 535 613 4555 24 18979 - 19143 = -164 261 62 296 721
14 12/12/23 189 27 169 185 177 531 612 5086 27 18837 - 18979 = -142 261 622 296 721
15 12/19/23 188 0 0 0 5086 27 18837 - 18837 = 0.00 261 622 296 727
16 01/09/24 188 28 119 217 182 578 662 5664 0 18880 - 18837 = 043 261 622 296 727

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 188 28 167 163 225 555 639 6219 3 18845 - 18880 = -0.35 261 622 296 727
18 01/23/24 188 28 160 213 198 5711 655 6790 %6 18861 - 18845 = 016 261 62 296 727
19 01/30/24 188 28 156 225 206 586 670 7376 K 18913 - 18861 = 052 261 62 296 727
20 02/06/24 189 21 181 146 169 4% 577 7872 2 18743 - 18913 = -170 261 62 296 727
2 02/13/24 187 29 142 171 193 506 593 8378 45 18618 - 18743 = -125 261 62 296 727
2 02/20/24 186 0 169 223 14 536 626 8914 48 18571 - 18618 = -047 261 622 296 727
23 02127124 185 31 al8s al8s al8s 555 648 8914 48 18571 - 18571 = 0.0 261 62 296 727
24 03/05/24 185 0 0 0 8914 48 18571 - 18571 = 0.0 261 62 296 727
5 03/12/24 185 31 1% 201 182 573 666 9487 51 18602 - 1871 = 031 261 622 296 727
26 03/19/24 186 0 178 200 179 564 654 10051 5 18613 - 18602 = 011 261 622 296 727
27 03/26/24 186 0 144 18 232 56l 651 10612 57 18618 - 18613 = 005 261 622 296 727
28 04/02/24 186 30 al86 al8 al8s 558 648 10612 57 186.18 - 18618 = 0.00 261 622 296 727
2 04/09/24 186 0 1B 1719 169 481 o7l 11093 60 18488 - 18618 = -129 261 62 296 727
0 04/16/24 184 2 181 166 157 504 600 11597 63 18408 - 18488 = -0.80 261 62 296 727
3l 04/23/24 184 2 151 201 18 537 633 12134 66 18385 - 18408 = -0.23 261 62 296 727

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 20 % i) 4 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 8 10 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
170.73 187.41 19341
High game of 261 onweek 1 High series of 622 onweek 1 High average of 207.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 133 onweek 29 Low series of 481 onweek 29 Low average of 183.85 after bowling week 31
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 215 onweek 2 Game#2: 225 onweek 19 Game#3: 261 onweek 1
280
260
240+
220
w0
180- T
160
140
120 I
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Jonathan Honciano's Bowling Record - Team 36: Team 36

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
15 12/19/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
16 01/09/24 254 0 22 254 218 T4 764 764 3 25467 - 000 = 25467 2718 764

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 240 0 20 231 230 681 681 1445 6 24083 - 25467 = -13.83 2718 764

18 01/23/24 218 1 148 200 162 517 520 1962 9 21800 - 24083 = -22.83 2718 764

19 01/30/24 218 0 0 0 1962 9 21800 - 21800 = 0.0 2718 764

20 02/06/24 218 1 146 134 1711 451 454 2413 12 20108 - 21800 = -1692 218 764 172 454
2 02/13/24 201 7 141 189 190 520 o7l 2933 15 19553 - 20108 = -555 218 764 207 571
2 02/20/24 195 2 157 204 184 545 611 3478 18 19322 - 19553 = -231 218 764 226 611
23 02127124 193 24 175 197 214 586 658 4064 21 19352 - 19322 = 030 218 764 238 658
24 03/05/24 193 0 0 0 4064 2 19352 - 19352 = 0.0 218 764 238 658
5 03/12/24 193 24 198 206 182 586 658 4650 24 19375 - 19352 = 023 218 764 238 658
2% 03/19/24 193 24 156 219 226 601 673 5251 27 19448 - 19375 = 073 218 764 250 673
27 03/26/24 194 23 18 152 170 507 576 5758 0 19193 - 19448 = -255 2718 764 250 673
28 04/02/24 191 %6 136 142 1713 451 529 6209 3 18815 - 19193 = -378 2718 764 250 673
29 04/09/24 188 0 0 0 6209 3 18815 - 18815 = 000 2718 764 250 673
0 04/16/24 188 0 0 0 6209 3 18815 - 18815 = 0.00 2718 764 250 673
3l 04/23/24 188 28 0 0 6209 3 18815 - 18815 = 0.00 2718 764 250 673

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 7 8 6 4 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 4 2 1 1 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
172.18 194.09 198.18
High game of 278 onweek 16 High series of 764 onweek 16 High average of 254.67 after bowling week 16
Lowgame of 134 onweek 20 Low series of 451 onweek 20 Low average of 188.15 after bowling week 28
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 232 onweek 16 Game#2: 254 onweek 16 Game #3: 278 onweek 16
280
260
240 —
220
200 T
1  —
180
160
140
20—ttt i
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 2 283 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 3L R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—

4/25/2024 11:52 pm Page 4 of 4 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



